
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 












	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE Change Order #1
	Meade - Change Order signed

	Text3: 2021-0884
	Text4: C22-0004
	Text5: 2022
	Text6: 
	Text7: Public Works
	Text8: Addendum No. 2
	Text9: Meade, Inc.
	Text10: Annual Traffic Signal Maintenance ($177/signal/month)
Addendum # 3 - Increased rate from $177 per month to $185.32 and extended end date from December 31, 2022 to December 31, 2023.
Change Order #1 - Request to extend contract additional year and increase contract amount by $30,095.52. State of IL issued solicitation and Meade won. Village is piggy-backing off of their bid.


